Gode Thread A:;::‘r Anchor
- Size i Length

43M49
0843M54

Size

Min
Hole

Depth Length (mm)

DROP IN WEDGE ANCHORS - Zinc & Yellow

Internal
Thread

0843M54L Mg 10 30 30 100 2000 1.26
0843M58L M12 16 50 50 50 500 4.67
DROP IN WEDGE ANCHORS - Stainless Steel A4
Me 8 25 25 100 2000 070
ma 10 30 30 100 2000 1.28
0843M5655 M10 12 40 40 50 1000 240
0843M5855 Miz 16 50 50 50 500 4.70
Mi6 20 65 65 25 200 11.00

F

The Dropinis a
deformation controlled
wedge anchor suitable for
concrete over 20N/mm?,

It has an internal threaded
socket for use with bolts or Thread
threaded rod of any length.

Welight
Kg Per
100

Hole

Diameter

Embedment
Clearance
Hole {mm}

Lipped rim anchors are MI0 12 40 112
used to kn::-ep the anchor it qe g e
flush with the surface, s £ 2 o

ideal when the hole depth
M20 25 80 21.22

is much deeper as this
won't effect the anchor.

Drill your hole to the
correct diameter...

re
Spadng
{mm)

100
125
165
205

..clear any debris...

.tap Wedge Anchor into

hole...

Rec
Shear Load
kN

28
53
8.4
103

Rec
Tight Torque
Nm

..drive down plug using
setting tool.
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